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SUPPLEMENTARY MULTILINGUAL PLANE

Linear B Syllabary
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Linear B Ideograms
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Aegean Numbers
BN HEEEEEE R PR S - RRSE 22 3 5 RRE 2 58 55 20

FHEST Tdeo

Ancient Greek Numbers
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Ancient Symbols
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Phaistos Disc, with right-to-left forms
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Lycian, with variants
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Carian, with variants
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Old Italic
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Phrygian is not encoded but may be represented with Greek and Old Italic variants:
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Ugaritic
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Cypriot Syllabary
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Phoenician, with stylistic set ss01
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Lydian, with variants
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Ancient Greek Musical Notation
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OPENTYPE features of Aegean

ccmp Glyph Composmon / Decompos

salt Stylistic AIternates

ZENH AATZN — ZENH 2A13Q
ornm Ornaments

12345678948 — R b¥¥LEt-)
liga Standard Ligatures
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aalt Access All Alternates

B = 23 9 R
dlig Discretionary Ligatures

AlA = Aa
rtim Right-to-left mirrored forms

AR QHBOYABC Mo %1l > A PPEBOFAI NS

dnom Denominators
1234567890 —> 1234567890
numr Numerators
1234567890 — 1234567890
subs Subscript
123456789 —> 123456789
sups Superscript
123456789 — 123456789
onum Oldstyle Figures
1234567890 — 1234567890
frac Fractions
123/789 1/7 = 12389 Vs
ss01..ss06 Stylistic Sets
sso1: Idalion, Phoenician ss02: Akanthou
ss03: Eteocypriot ss04: Ancient Paphian
ss05: Recent Paphian ss06: Tsepis stele
cv0l..cv04 Character Variants
cor: T D 3= o vy — T D = o o
[E"[E“I'I-Eﬂw)r - 979FF‘FF‘P-E°E + 1K
wozi = A< = SR> =2 >N
wos: A > X R A
cvoa: > B P F B
cvos: N = N RN, 1SN 1
cv01..cv09 Character Variants
Lycian, Carian: V= W¥yyvyy A = ARAAD/MA
Lydian: S48 < 1
LinearAandB: A = IKAT A I~ INISIIISISAN NI

non-Unicode Indulge the encoding of 12 glyphs in empty slots of Unicode blocks...
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plane 15 Supplementary Private Use Area-A; scripts and symbols not encoded in The Unicode Standard:
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Phaistos Disc

The Phaistos Disk symbols are encoded with LTR directionality in Unicode (blue are character variants cvo1..cvo3):
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They are, thus, mirror images of the symbols on the disk itself. Their right-to-left mirrored forms (RTLM) are also available
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Side A presented with LTR directionality:
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Side A presented with RTL directionality:
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Numbers & Measures
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y / 1 kepdTiov: % SpaXpis é 10 oToThpES 8 8 3" Ymopovada dykou
X 1 xoAkoUg: % 660AoT rg‘ 50 otaTiipeg %: E‘- 4" Gmopovdda dykou
- | 1 8B0AGG 1 0BeNOG: Y Spaxuig |f| 100 otothpeg T 1" YTropovada Enpol pETpou
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A 5 pvad K kUaBog: % koTUANG - uncia: %, as
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©0 3 £€0ng: 12 kUadol, 2 KoTUACL 2 dimidia sextula: % sextula

A\ OE 1 tédAavTov: 60 pvad —— ¥ &pTa6n: 1 pedipvog kai 3 Xolvikeg » siliqua: %, solidus
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H 100 téAavta g TPUBALOV: KOTUAN H dupondius: 2 asses
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Supplementary Private Use Area-A

Sidetic
Sidetic may be represented with encoded letters and PUA additions: FF24A..FF268

S54XY9 YO XAYCTAWNWOITYXHEHS3IBPMNXAP
SHYPOSOSLEINY (@4

AaBpug Apkaloxwpiou

Signs on the Arkalochori axe: FFFOO..FFFOE

TTErToesuYeT AL

O apdiotopog mélekug Apkahoxwpiou duldooetal oto Apxatoloykd Mouaoeio HpakAeiou.

Ayyeia Tpoiag

Signs found on vessels from Troy excavated by Heinrich Schliemann (see Schmidt p.121 and Godart 1994): FFF20..FFF31
AT P+ LEAFETINTEITFEDO AL
o o o+ D+ g~

<

Ne 2445 A T F 75 N C

Inueia AlomtnAwou

Signs on Dispilio findings: FFF40..FFF6C

EEVANI-—-LJICT™

Samples of signs carved on the wooden tablet and other clay finds from Dispilio

THSCCTERYHTE

“Linear A” signs, supplied by Xouppouldéng, 1996, for comparison

WRIFFEFDAV N AW
NW@Fmhuw FELEH

“Old European” signs, supplied by Xouppouliadng, 1996, for comparison

JTa APXOLOAOYLIKA EUPAUOTA TOU OWKLOMOU oTo AlomnAld Kootopldg umdpyouv Stddopa mAAwva, mEtpva, EVAWVOL KOl OOTELVA
QVTIKElpEVa Ttou pépouv eyxdpakta cUpBoAa BAETE Kelpeva Tou apxatoAdyou MNwpyou Xouppoullddn otn BLBAoypadia.

Cypro-Minoan and Cretan Hieroglyphs

See the dedicated files for a CM Corpus, sign lists and other information.



Cypriot Syllabaries

Cypriot syllabary
SNANITKINXKEFTUEFREEFEVHNRIMNQLIVIFI 2UTHXDO Y XXM+ LEYXNTRRIwOYT X XXX
Idalion, Cypriot syllabary ssO1
GXAWNPN I W EFALEREQHVURIMNQALWAVIEN N 2P TX DO AVNATLEV XA XD >0OMY X kX
Akanthou, Cypriot syllabary ss02
BXAN AN INE FALERE TV RXINQLAVIIN 2UPTHRNYMEXNXAQ+LEYXNATRAWON Y XK X
Eteocypriot, Cypriot syllabary ss03
SNXAN TV INKTFEFIYER XY APV XN RAPAZRSVIFI 2 2PTXDO A XYA+LEIVXNY 2T =0T X XDk X
Ancient Paphian, Cypriot syllabary ss04
ENANANKIXDNANWEFAYTEVUXYRAZQRSUSEN ZUTXEMAKXQA+F LA X XA DXO /N Lk X
Recent Paphian, Cypriot syllabary ss05
SXANINIXAANEIERL AHVYNXY MZLFLIFNKIGTHXROEXXQ+HLAVXRZRALTXONLXHEX
Tsepis stele, Cypriot syllabary ss06
BNAWNININXKERXTYERY 2PV NRENTLQRLSIY SFXNW2ITHXoYXHAQ+FLINXT U RLEwOMY LY X
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o w X X RIS Y (VI Y YY |[¥¢
m T |2 1 2 T1T 2 rRo 2R |R RQ X XX XX
ke g (¥ R 3R R ru (DL >
K T | [ A ’A W sa V|V \Y% V VY JlY
o AN NN R R NN se FIEE P FYYY Y YRR
ku X| X X X X X X s DRt L (T AR
nYw Y v Y |\ w W so Y|Y¥ XY Ly
e 88 8 ¥ YN AR X suADx D Dk |
u L4 L w FFE [FOJF FEoOF F
o ++ |+ |+ + + IRV N NN % Y ¥ |y
w O N L KO S R M N O
ma (Y X X X x |ef o FIF |F |F NE INKR RRAR
me X[ A X |« v hklE B [FR & AT
M Yian (Y AT A |2 wa XD E I X X
Mo (D b om OO0 o we 1|7 |X I I1Z7
mu X X D wiODC T DY
Na T T T T T TT wo |4 D R 4
NECIGH g G gl oxa )
UISAN < N4 3 xe (A 9
No 1/ |0 w < r zn U X X
N A D 0 §1% ¥ p




Linear Aand B

The LINEAR A INSCRIPTIONS documents contain a Digital Corpus of Linear A inscriptions, sign lists and other information. The two
tables below contain the Character Variants of Linear A and Linear B. No PUA glyphs are used. Variants of ligatures are accessed
with: AALT. Signs A809, A810, A811 and A829 are unofficially placed in empty slots of the Linear A block. Missing GORILA signs (A544,
A558, A560, A567, A599, A632, A633, A900, A901, A902, A903, A904, A905, A906, A907, A908, A815) are available as variants of
encoded ones. Sign sources are shown as 1.002..5.066 (volume.page in GORILA) and 8.001..9.002 for other bibliography items.
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AB070
ABO73
AB074
ABO76
ABO77
ABO78
ABO79
AB080
AB081
AB082
AB085
pig
ABO86
ABO87
A100-102
man, woman
AB118
AB120
grain
A120B
grain
AB122
olives
AB123
AB131A
wine
AB131B
wine
Al131C
wine
AB164
AB171
AB180
AB188
AB191
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A306
A307
A308
A309A
A309B
A309C
A310
A311
cum 9
A312
A313A
cum A
A313B
cum A
A313C
cum A
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A315
A316
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A334
A335
A336
A337
cum H,
A338
A339
A340
A341
cum 7y
A342
A343
A344
A345
A346
A347
A348
cum f*
A349
A350
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cum 4
A352
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A358
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A366

A367

A368

A369
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A400-VAS
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A414-VAS
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A508

A509

A510

A511

A512
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A516
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A523

A524

A525
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A527

A528

A529

A530

A531

A532

A533

A534

A535
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cvo3
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A540

A541

A542
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A545
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A572

A573

A574

A575

A576

A577
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A579

A580

A581

A582

A583

A584

A585

A586

A587

A588

A589

A590

A591

A592

A593

A594

A595

A596

A597
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A604

A605
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A619
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A704 E
Y
A705 F
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A706 H
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A707)
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A708 K
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A709 L
A709-2 L2
A709-3 L3
A709-4 L4
A709-6 L6
cum 9
A710 W
A711 X
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A713 Q
cumifF =%
A714 ABB
A715 BB
A716 BL6
A717 DD
A718 DDDD
A719 EB
A720 EE
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A724 EL4
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A732 JE
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A733 JEB
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A738 JK

A739 L2

A740 KL2

A741 LL

A742 LL2

A743 1214

A800
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A804
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A902
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A906

A907

A908

A809

A810

cvol

liga

liga

liga

liga

liga

liga

liga

liga

liga

liga

liga

cvo2

cvo1l

cvo3

cvo4

cvol

cvol

liga

cvol

cvo2

cvo2

cvo2

cvo5

cvo2

cvol

cvo5

cvo3

71
iG
L7
LR
Ll
LT
VG
TG
aa
ac:

G

AT
10101
10100
10100
10102
10668
10746
10747
10617
10633
1076¢C

1076D

3.100
4
7t

1.048

3.038

o]
o
-
N

™~ JE

-
=
o
]

N
o
~
w

B WA

[

4.131

1

1.290

1.012

N
o
a
~

=
w
N
N

Y

N
o
S
J

©
o
a
s

4.135
1.268
I

4.131

3.182

/L

1.310

5.044

(G

3.056

3.170

1.170

2.065

3.166

AN

2.066

2

3.138



8.001
8.002
8.003
8.004
8.005
8.006
8.007
8.008
8.009
8.010
8.011
8.012
8.013
8.014
8.015
8.016
8.017
8.018

A811

A812 liga
A813 liga
A814 liga
A815 cvol
A816 liga
A817 liga
A818 liga
A819 liga
A820 liga
A821 liga
A822 liga
A823 liga
A824 liga
A825 liga
A826 liga
A827 liga
A828 liga
A829

Andreadaki, 2007

ArchEph, 2008

CMS 112, 213b

CMS 117,23

CMS 117,45

CMS 117,91

CMS 11 8, 116

CMS 11 8, 604

CMS V'S 1B, 310

CMS VS 1B, 327

CMS X, 311

CMS VS 3,343

Rehak, 1995

Davis, 2008
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Godart, 1989
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Hallager, 1986
Hallager, 1987
Hallager, 1989
Hallager, 1991
Hallager, 1995
Hallager, 1996
Hallager, 2008
Hood, 1997
Karetsou, 1985
Karetsou, 1987
Karetsou, 2002
Kena, 1963
Kopaka, 1989

La Rosa, 1987
MacGillivray, 1987
MacaGillivray, 1998
Michailidou, 1992
Museum of Prehistoric Thera, 8366
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8.040
8.041
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8.044
8.045
8.046
8.047
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8.050
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8.052
8.053
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Karnava, 2005
Olivier, 1988
Olivier, 1989
Olivier, 1993
Oren, 1996
Owens, 1991
Owens, 1996
Owens, 2005
Schoep 2002
Perna, 2003

Perna 2005
Protonotariou, 1990
Raison-Pope, 1994
Rapport, 2000
Sakellarakis, 1994
Sakellarakis, 1997
Sarianidi, 1998
Schoep, 1994
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Schoep, 2002
Tsipopoulou, 1996
Watrous, 2015
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KH MUS; AR 58, 2011-2012, 73
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Macdonald & Schoep 1992
CMS 118, 279; HMs 369
Sherratt, 2000

Niemeier, 1996

KENTRO, 2008

NMA 576; Palaima 2003
To Brjua; 11-08-2013

SM I, pp. 29-30, 55; Weilhartner 2012
Olivier, 1979



Linear B variants
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BOO1

DA
B002 cvol
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B0OO3 cvol
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TE
B0OO5 cvol

+H+ —+ To

TO
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BO31

SA, flax
B032

Qo
B033, B144

RA3, saffron
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T
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E
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B0O64

B065, B129

JU, flour
B066
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B105M

stallion
B106F

ewe

B106M

ram
B107F

she-goat

B107M

he-goat
B108F

sow

B108M

boar

B109F

cow

B109M

bull
B110

measure subunit 3

B111

measure subunit 2
B112

dry subunit 1
B113

liquid subunit 1
B114

weight subunit 4
B115

weight subunit 3
B116

weight subunit 2
B117

weight subunit 1
B118

weight base unit
B120

wheat
B121

barley
B122

olive

B123

spice
B125

cyperus

B127

kapo, fruit
B128

kanako, saffron
B130

oil
B131

wine
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arepa, ointment
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meri, honey
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bronze
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B142

B145

wool

B146

B150

B151

horn

B152
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vessel
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turo2, cheese
B157
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cloth
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garment
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armour
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B180

B181

B182

B183

B184

B185

B189

B190

B191

helmet
B200

vessel

B201

vessel
B202

vessel

B203

vessel
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vessel
B205

vessel
B206

vessel
B207

vessel
B208

vessel
B209

vessel

B210

vessel
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vessel
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vessel
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vessel
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vessel
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vessel
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B225

bathtub
B226

vessel

B227

vessel

B228

vessel

B229

vessel

B230

spear
B231

arrow

B232

B233

sword, pugio
B234

B236

inverted sword, gupio
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wheeled chariot
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chariot
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chariot frame
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wheel
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rota
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B248
B249
B250
vessel
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B302; B226

vessel
B303; B226

vessel
B304; B226

vessel
B305

vessel

cvo3

cvo3

cvo3
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Ancient Alphabetics

The table below shows Character Variants of Ancient Greek and Old Italic alphabets covered by Aegean; no PUA glyphs are used.
The archived ALPHABETICS.PDF contains tables of the local distribution of alphabets.
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